
Join the JSerra Arts Academy 
Middle School Band & Orchestra

5th–8th Grade Students | All Skill Levels Welcome

Does your child love music—or want to give it a try? Whether they’re picking up
an instrument for the first time or have a few years of experience, the JSerra

Junior Music Program is the perfect place to grow their musical skills in a fun,
supportive environment!

 

No experience needed—
beginners are welcome!

Learn from JSerra music faculty and
high school mentors.

Receive individual, sectional, and
ensemble instruction.

Perform in a spring concert with the
JSerra Students!

2025-26



Program Fee:
$900.00* 

*plus instrument rental (if needed) 
*Scholarships are available for families in need. 

Instrument choices:
 Flute, Clarinet, Oboe*, Bassoon*, Saxophone

Trumpet, French Horn, Trombone, Baritone, Tuba*  Percussion
Violin, Viola, Cello, Bass*

  * Indicates Instrument choices reserved for Intermediate Students (1+ year experience)

Meeting Times:

The program will meet two days per week, on Mondays and Wednesdays:
4:00 to 4:50 p.m.  |  String Orchestra

5:00 to 5:50 p.m.  | Concert Band

Register Here:

Link: https://www.jserra.org/arts/jserra-arts-academy/band-orchestra-registration 

Please reach out with any questions: Derek.Zimmerman@jserra.org 

https://www.jserra.org/arts/jserra-arts-academy/band-orchestra-registration
mailto:derek.zimmerman@jserra.org
mailto:derek.zimmerman@jserra.org


JSerra Arts Academy 2025-26 Schedule:
New Strings  |  4:00 to 4:30 p.m.

String Orchestra  |  4:00 to 4:50 p.m.
New Winds/Percussion  |  5:00 to 5:30 p.m.

Concert Band  |  5:00 to 5:50 p.m.

Fall Schedule:
Wed, Oct 1
Mon, Oct 13
Wed, Oct 15
Mon, Oct 20
Wed, Oct 22
Mon, Oct 27

Wed, Oct 29: NO CLASSES
Mon, Nov 3
Wed, Nov 5

Mon, Nov 10: NO CLASSES
Wed, Nov 12
Mon, Nov 17
Wed, Nov 19

Nov 22 - 30:  NO CLASSES
Mon, Dec 1
Wed, Dec 3
Mon, Dec 8
Wed, Dec 10

Mon, Dec 15: NO CLASSES
Wed, Dec 17

Spring Schedule (continued):
Wed, Jan 28
Mon, Feb 2
Wed, Feb 4
Mon, Feb 9
Wed, Feb 11
Wed, Feb 18
Mon, Feb 23
Wed, Feb 25
Mon, Mar 2
Wed, Mar 4

Mon, Mar 9: NO CLASSES
Wed, Mar 11: NO CLASSES

Mon, Mar 16
Wed, Mar 18
Mon, Mar 23
Wed, Mar 25
Mon, Mar 30
Wed, Apr 1

April 2-10: NO CLASSES
Mon, Apr 13
Wed, Apr 15
Mon, Apr 20
Wed, Apr 22
Mon, Apr 27
Wed, Apr 29
Mon, May 4
Wed, May 6

Spring Schedule:
Wed, Jan 7
Mon, Jan 12
Wed, Jan 14
Mon, Jan 19
Wed, Jan 21
Mon, Jan 26

Spring Concert: Saturday, May 9, 2026


